1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com12
LVT Series
Low Value Current Sense
 The Ohmite LVT series is s metal alloy strip resistor providing
good TCR ratings. Low value stability is important when using
a current sense resistor. The LVT offers TCR ratings down to
50ppm with tolerances down to 1%. The LVT series provides
a resistance range from 2m to 20m ohms. TCR stability with

Tape and reeL
(mm)
ordering informaTion
Reel
Peeling strength
Tape
rev 7/18-1
T
LVT04
LVT06, 08 & 12
T
1.75 ±0.10
3.50 ±0.10 8.00
±0.30
8.00
±0.30
B0
Max. 0.1
0.40 ±0.05PA 0
4.00 ±0.10
4.00 ±0.10
2.00 ±0.10
2.00 ±0.10
1.75 ±0.10
3.50 ±0.10
B0
PA 0
1.50 ±0.10
1.50 ±0.10
9mm
178mm
60mm
L V T 0 4 R 0 0 2 5 H E R
Series Case Size
04 = 0402
06 = 0603
08 = 0805
12 = 1206
Tolerance
D = 0.5%
F = 1%
G = 2%
H = 3%
Ohms
R005 = 0.005
Tape & Reel
RoHS Compliant
Solder pad
dimenSionS
 (mm)  Part Res. Range W L T A
 LVT04 R0025~R004 0.55 ±0.10 1.00 ±0.10 0.30 ±0.05 0.30 ±0.10
 LVT04 R005~R020 0.55 ±0.10 1.00 ±0.10 0.30 ±0.05 0.23 ±0.10
 LVT06 R002 0.80 ±0.25 1.60 ±0.25 0.40 ±0.25 0.45 ±0.20
 LVT06 R003 0.80 ±0.25 1.60 ±0.25 0.40 ±0.25 0.35 ±0.20
 LVT06 R004~R020 0.80 ±0.25 1.60 ±0.25 0.40 ±0.25 0.30 ±0.20
 LVT08 R002 1.25 ±0.25 2.00 ±0.25 0.40 ±0.25 0.60 ±0.20
 LVT08 R003~R020 1.25 ±0.25 2.00 ±0.25 0.40 ±0.25 0.40 ±0.20
 LVT12 R002 1.60 ±0.25 3.20 ±0.25 0.40 ±0.25 1.05 ±0.30
 LVT12 R003 1.60 ±0.25 3.20 ±0.25 0.40 ±0.25 0.80 ±0.30
 LVT12 R004~R020 1.60 ±0.25 3.20 ±0.25 0.40 ±0.25 0.60 ±0.30
 Part P A0 B0 T
 LVT04 2.00 ±0.10 0.75 ±0.20 1.25 ±0.20 0.50 ±0.05
 LVT06 4.00 ±0.10 1.18 ±0.20 1.98 ±0.20 0.75 ±0.10
 LVT08 4.00 ±0.10 1.55 ±0.20 2.30 ±0.20 0.75 ±0.20
 LVT12 4.00 ±0.10 2.05 ±0.20 3.65 ±0.20 0.75 ±0.20
 Part Res. Range P W D
 LVT04  R0025~R020 0.40mm 0.60mm 0.60mm
 LVT06 R002 0.50mm 0.92mm 1.35mm
 LVT06  R003~R020 0.60mm 0.92mm 1.30mm
 LVT08 R002 0.50mm 1.44mm 1.55mm
 LVT08 R003~R020 0.80mm 1.44mm 1.40mm
 LVT12 R002 0.60mm 1.84mm 2.10mm
 LVT12 R003~R020 1.20mm 1.84mm 1.80mm